C
A
B
LE
 G
LA
N
D

[E]
Part Number
ISO Thread
Length
Standard
[E]
Part Number
Dimensions/Weight
Standard Thread Long Thread
Min Max Blue Black Blue Black Across
Flats
Across
Corners
Weight
(Kgs)
12 M12 x 1.5 23.0 4.0 6.5 8.0 PF7421200E PF8021200E 15.0 PF7431200E PF8031200E 15.0 16.5 0.003
16 M16 x 1.5 28.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 PF7421650E PF8021650E 15.0 PF7431650E PF8031650E 19.0 22.0 0.009
16 M16 x 1.5 28.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 PF7421600E PF8021600E 15.0 PF7431600E PF8031600E 22.0 24.5 0.009
20 M20 x 1.5 28.0 7.0 12.0 10.0 PF7422050E PF8022050E 15.0 PF7432050E PF8032050E 24.0 28.0 0.010
20 M20 x 1.5 28.0 10.0 14.0 10.0 PF7422000E PF8022000E 15.0 PF7432000E PF8032000E 27.0 30.3 0.010
25 M25 x 1.5 36.0 10.0 14.0 10.0 PF7422550E PF8022550E 15.0 PF7432550E PF8032550E 33.0 37.0 0.021
25 M25 x 1.5 36.0 12.0 18.0 10.0 PF7422500E PF8022500E 15.0 PF7432500E PF8032500E 33.0 37.0 0.021
32 M32 x 1.5 42.0 16.0 25.0 10.0 PF7423200E PF8023200E 15.0 PF7433200E PF8033200E 42.0 47.0 0.038
40 M40 x 1.5 52.5 22.0 32.0 10.0 PF7424000E PF8024000E 16.0 PF7434000E PF8034000E 53.0 59.8 0.078
50 M50 x 1.5 54.5 28.0 38.5 12.0 PF7425000E PF8025000E 16.0 PF7435000E PF8035000E 60.0 67.6 0.088
63 M63 x 1.5 55.5 40.0 48.0 12.0 PF7426300E PF8026300E 16.0 PF7436300E PF8036300E 70.0 78.3 0.128
C
A
B
LE

Size
Nominal
Protrusion
Length [L]
Cable Sealing Range
Thread
Length
Part Number Dimensions/Weight
Min Max Blue BlackBlack Across
Flats
Across
Corners
Weight
(Kgs)
16 3/8” NPT 27.0 5.0 8.0 11 PF7440800E PF8040800E 19.0 22.0 0.008
20 1/2” NPT 27.0 7.0 12.0 14 PF7441200E PF8041200E 24.0 26.8 0.010
25 3/4” NPT 35.0 12.0 18.0 15 PF7442000E PF8042000E 33.0 37.0 0.021
32 1” NPT 41.0 16.0 25.0 18 PF7442800E PF8042800E 42.0 47.0 0.038
IP RATING: IP66 & IP68 (50 metres - 30 minutes)
OPERATING TEMP: M16-M63    -35°C to +90°C